PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1176

Page 1, line 5, remove "43-28-08,"

Page 5, line 20, overstrike "inefficiency" and insert immediately thereafter "incompetency"

Page 6, line 8, remove "improper, unfair, or"

Page 11, line 15, after "licenses" insert "or registration"

Page 11, remove lines 19 through 29

Page 18, line 13, after "technicians" insert "without first having furnished the dental laboratory or dental laboratory technician a written prescription"

Renumber accordingly